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HSTT25C4

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description

Material

Color

CSA Certified

Military Specification

UL Recognized

CE Compliant

CE Marking

Flammability Rating
Length Per Reel (ft.)
Length Per Reel (m)

Max. Recovered I.D. (In.)
Max. Recovered I.D. (mm)
Min. Expanded I.D. (In.)
Min. Expanded I.D. (mm)
Nominal Diameter / Size
Nominal Recovered Wall Thickness (In.)
Nominal Recovered Wall Thickness (mm)
Pricing Description

Shrink Ratio

Temperature Range

Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)
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Flexible Ployolefin DRY-SHRINK™Heat Shrink Tubing

» General Purpose heat shrink tubing for dry locations
* Applications include insulating, protecting, harnessing and identifying wires.

» Material Type: Crosslinked Polyolefin
« Shrink Ratio: 2:1

» Temperature Range: -67°F to 275°F (-55°C to 135°C)
» Flammability Rating: Flame retardant EXCEPT clear

« Voltage: 600 V
» UL Recognized, CSA Certified

» Mil Spec: AMSDTL-23053/5 Class 1 (Colors) Class 2 (Clear)

HSTT25C4

Compliant

Thin Wall Polyolefin Heat Shrink
Polyolefin cross-linked
Yellow

Yes

AMS-DTL-23053/5 Class 1
E122770

No

No

Flame Retardant

100

30.5

125

3.2

.250

6.4

.250

.025

.6

Heat Shrink Thin, .25"(6.4mm) Dia, Yellow

2:1
-67°F to 275°F {(55°C to 135°C)
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